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KOMAX HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0010702154
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Price
138.40 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.29% (0.40)

CH0010702154
KOMN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Industry

Stock

723 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

137.40 CHF (152)
138.40 CHF (145)
138.00 CHF
138.40 CHF
137.40 CHF
138.00 CHF
137.999353 CHF
309

42,641.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0010702154&ID_NOTATION=36205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0010702154&ID_NOTATION=36205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b8010f27395b5f81e5e207d18ae44e48fd5a03ee5e7aa92c4366934a533d678&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=626f84600d3acef9d&time=1721291355&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=589159d0e6b218df0c37885da126b555d9bb25e0296c960858e4deaa036e5400&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a903eeb5faad5d6d&time=1721291355&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f49df701274c50b1945d339f36f54be0f5692f16f3103c5a02cefcaa2609f1c5&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b968c46a581fe277&time=1721291355&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c03b0c3a67ee64e6ed945deeaacf8844f07c1d5fc3e8b57cc96dc436446be9f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8cf6ad04b5b7f69c8&time=1721291355&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd20af8b701a6df6a3dce8df9f2d6eff868f6995e9949b3bf2d1768bd7ea922e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48afe91dd1d144534&time=1721291355&tool=RSC

KOMAX HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/17 09:54:42

Price
138.40 CHF

Difference

o

0.29% (0.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0010702154
KOMN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Industry

Stock

723 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 137.40 CHF (152)
Ask (Ask size) 138.40 CHF (145)
Open 138.00 CHF
High 138.40 CHF
Low 137.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 138.00 CHF
VWAP 137.999353 CHF
Volume (pcs) 309
Trading volume 42,641.80
Number of trades 16
Last size 22
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.23% -37.56% -49.26%
Perf (abs.) -35.00 -83.00 -134.00
Beta 0.76 0.83 1.11
Volatility 24.55 25.77 31.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 193.40 EUR
28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 09:54 138.40 CHF
17

London Stock 2024/05/ 10:46 163.20 CHF

Exchange 07

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 192.00 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 15:56 191.27 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.04

0.06

0.00

0.00

138.08 CHF (9,339)
138.93 CHF (13,536)
158.75 CHF (12,417)
179.71 CHF (10,598)

201.00 CHF (2024/01/03)

129.00 CHF (2024/06/18)

225.50 CHF (2023/08/31)

129.00 CHF (2024/06/18)

Number of
trades
7

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90068328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108602282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42817061

KOMAX HOLDING AG

Issues 30
Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 195.60 EUR 0.00 14
28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42817061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14811182

KOMAX HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

komax

Contact Details
KOMAX HOLDING AG

Industriestrasse 6 - 6036 Dierikon
Telefon: +41-41-455-04-55

Fax: +41-41-450-15-79

E-mail: info.din@komaxgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Matijas Meyer

Christian
Mader

Jirgen
Hohnhaus

Marc
Schirmann

Oliver
Blauenstein

Tobias Rolz

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas
Haberli

Jurg Werner
Mariel Hoch

Roland Yves
Siegwart

Annette
Heimlicher

David Dean

Beat Kalin

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info.din@komaxgroup.com
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